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Hearts Conference

AFC Division

OTOTL 2
Outlaws

Tony

Kevin

Cuz we can

GE We're Electric

PTS
357
249
178
174
137
113

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

BEHIND

-108
-179
-183
-220
-244
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Spades Conference

NFC Division

One Toke Over the Line
CWcC2

Bring It On

Big Wood

Diamonds in the Rough
UgotMossed

PTS
324
196
186
178
155

77
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BEHIND

-128
-138
-146
-169
-247
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Clubs Conference

NFL Division

Jon

Rich

Woody

Carmelo Hombre

Here 4 the Chicken Strps
That Just Happened

PTS
268
250
233
179
121
106
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