

www.rtsports.com Offseason Thu Feb 6 1:59pm ET

Hearts Conference

AFC Division		
	PTS	BEHIND
OTOTL 2	357	
Outlaws	249	-108
Tony	178	-179
Kevin	174	-183
Cuz we can	137	-220
GE We're Electric	113	-244



www.rtsports.com Offseason Thu Feb 6 1:59pm ET

Spades Conference

NFC Division		
	PTS	BEHIND
One Toke Over the Line	324	
CWC2	196	-128
Bring It On	186	-138
Big Wood	178	-146
Diamonds in the Rough	155	-169
UgotMossed	77	-247



www.rtsports.com Offseason Thu Feb 6 1:59pm ET

Clubs Conference

NFL Division		
	PTS	BEHIND
Jon	268	
Rich	250	-18
Woody	233	-35
Carmelo Hombre	179	-89
Here 4 the Chicken Strps	121	-147
That Just Happened	106	-162

www.rtsports.com Offseason

Thu Feb 6 1:59pm ET